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(b) Paris
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(c) Berlin
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(d) Vienna
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(e) Hamburg
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(f) Warsaw

2018-Jul

2019-Jan
2019-Jul

2020-Jan
2020-Jul

2021-Jan
2021-Jul

2022-Jan
2022-Jul

2023-Jan
0

1

2

Re
la

tiv
e 

va
lu

es
 to

 2
01

9

0

10

20

nm
ol

 m
2  

s
1

(g) Budapest

2018-Jul

2019-Jan
2019-Jul

2020-Jan
2020-Jul

2021-Jan
2021-Jul

2022-Jan
2022-Jul

2023-Jan
0

1

2

0

10

20

(h) Prague
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(i) Rotterdam
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